
Facility Usage for District of SOUTHERN GEORGIA
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

21 (S/GA)

Federal

FTC FEDERAL TRANSIT CENTER (HOLDOVER)

Jail Days 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.02

Federal Total

Jail Days 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.230.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.02

IGA

4T4 McIntosh Co Jail

Jail Days 493 421 389 260 186 163 141 187 187 194 195 244 3,060 3,060

Paid Jail Days 493 421 389 260 186 163 141 187 187 194 195 244 3,060 3,060

Cost $ 23,171 $ 19,787 $ 18,283 $ 12,220 $ 8,742 $ 7,661 $ 6,627 $ 8,789 $ 8,789 $ 9,118 $ 9,165 $ 11,468 $ 143,820 $ 143,820

Rate $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00

Avg Pop 15.90 15.04 12.55 8.67 6.00 5.43 4.55 6.03 6.23 6.26 6.50 7.87 8.38

4T0 Jefferson Co Jail

Jail Days 830 636 720 793 826 835 739 667 550 375 255 241 7,467 7,467

Paid Jail Days 830 636 720 793 826 835 739 667 550 375 255 241 7,467 7,467

Cost $ 37,350 $ 28,620 $ 32,400 $ 35,685 $ 37,170 $ 37,575 $ 33,255 $ 30,015 $ 24,750 $ 16,875 $ 11,475 $ 10,845 $ 336,015 $ 336,015

Rate $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00

Avg Pop 26.77 22.71 23.23 26.43 26.65 27.83 23.84 21.52 18.33 12.10 8.50 7.77 20.46

AAL Ware County Jail

Jail Days 387 256 332 350 556 588 525 467 517 493 433 457 5,361 5,361

Paid Jail Days 387 256 332 350 556 588 525 467 517 493 433 457 5,361 5,361
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Cost $ 18,576 $ 12,288 $ 15,936 $ 16,800 $ 26,688 $ 28,224 $ 25,200 $ 22,416 $ 24,816 $ 23,664 $ 20,784 $ 21,936 $ 257,328 $ 257,328

Rate $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00

Avg Pop 12.48 9.14 10.71 11.67 17.94 19.60 16.94 15.06 17.23 15.90 14.43 14.74 14.69

4RX Baker Co Jail

Jail Days 1,101 1,018 948 636 506 635 1,032 468 475 748 522 726 8,815 8,815

Paid Jail Days 1,101 1,018 948 636 506 635 1,032 468 475 748 522 726 8,815 8,815

Cost $ 93,277 $ 86,245 $ 80,315 $ 53,882 $ 42,868 $ 53,797 $ 87,431 $ 39,649 $ 40,242 $ 63,371 $ 44,224 $ 61,507 $ 746,807 $ 746,807

Rate $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72

Avg Pop 35.52 36.36 30.58 21.20 16.32 21.17 33.29 15.10 15.83 24.13 17.40 23.42 24.15

4Z3 Charlton County- D. Ray James Prison

Jail Days 133 109 109 106 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 478 478

Paid Jail Days 133 109 109 106 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 478 478

Cost $ 7,914 $ 6,486 $ 6,486 $ 6,307 $ 1,250 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 28,441 $ 28,441

Rate $ 59.50 $ 59.50 $ 59.50 $ 59.50 $ 59.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 59.50

Avg Pop 4.29 3.89 3.52 3.53 0.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.31

4SF Glynn Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 179 326 352 562 703 775 868 855 838 733 649 576 7,416 7,416

Paid Jail Days 179 326 352 562 703 775 868 855 838 733 649 576 7,416 7,416

Cost $ 7,697 $ 14,018 $ 15,136 $ 24,166 $ 30,229 $ 33,325 $ 37,324 $ 36,765 $ 36,034 $ 31,519 $ 27,907 $ 24,768 $ 318,888 $ 318,888

Rate $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00

Avg Pop 5.77 11.64 11.35 18.73 22.68 25.83 28.00 27.58 27.93 23.65 21.63 18.58 20.32

4J5 Bulloch Co Jail

Jail Days 1,325 1,084 997 969 1,090 1,195 1,047 1,010 985 723 584 554 11,563 11,563

Paid Jail Days 1,325 1,084 997 969 1,090 1,195 1,047 1,010 985 723 584 554 11,563 11,563

Cost $ 66,250 $ 54,200 $ 49,850 $ 48,450 $ 54,500 $ 59,750 $ 52,350 $ 50,500 $ 49,250 $ 36,150 $ 29,200 $ 27,700 $ 578,150 $ 578,150

Rate $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 42.74 38.71 32.16 32.30 35.16 39.83 33.77 32.58 32.83 23.32 19.47 17.87 31.68

4QW Liberty Co Jail

Jail Days 613 513 569 485 504 429 535 459 341 392 407 423 5,670 5,670

Paid Jail Days 613 513 569 485 504 429 535 459 341 392 407 423 5,670 5,670

Cost $ 24,520 $ 20,520 $ 22,760 $ 19,400 $ 20,160 $ 17,160 $ 21,400 $ 18,360 $ 13,640 $ 15,680 $ 16,280 $ 16,920 $ 226,800 $ 226,800

Rate $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00

Avg Pop 19.77 18.32 18.35 16.17 16.26 14.30 17.26 14.81 11.37 12.65 13.57 13.65 15.53

4CZ Chatham Co Jail

Jail Days 1,143 1,075 1,053 821 938 816 734 757 779 874 899 853 10,742 10,742
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Paid Jail Days 1,143 1,075 1,053 821 938 816 734 757 779 874 899 853 10,742 10,742

Cost $ 80,010 $ 75,250 $ 73,710 $ 57,470 $ 65,660 $ 57,120 $ 51,380 $ 52,990 $ 54,530 $ 61,180 $ 62,930 $ 59,710 $ 751,940 $ 751,940

Rate $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 36.87 38.39 33.97 27.37 30.26 27.20 23.68 24.42 25.97 28.19 29.97 27.52 29.43

4VV McDuffie Co Jail

Jail Days 262 260 204 143 255 134 272 274 168 171 123 69 2,335 2,335

Paid Jail Days 262 260 204 143 255 134 272 274 168 171 123 69 2,335 2,335

Cost $ 11,004 $ 10,920 $ 8,568 $ 6,006 $ 10,710 $ 5,628 $ 11,424 $ 11,508 $ 7,056 $ 7,182 $ 5,166 $ 2,898 $ 98,070 $ 98,070

Rate $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00

Avg Pop 8.45 9.29 6.58 4.77 8.23 4.47 8.77 8.84 5.60 5.52 4.10 2.23 6.40

4H8 Lincoln County Law Enforcement Center

Jail Days 1,311 1,256 1,341 1,166 1,211 1,167 1,023 704 505 606 708 722 11,720 11,720

Paid Jail Days 1,311 1,256 1,341 1,166 1,211 1,167 1,023 704 505 606 708 722 11,720 11,720

Cost $ 52,440 $ 50,240 $ 53,640 $ 46,640 $ 48,440 $ 46,680 $ 40,920 $ 28,160 $ 20,200 $ 24,240 $ 28,320 $ 28,880 $ 468,800 $ 468,800

Rate $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00

Avg Pop 42.29 44.86 43.26 38.87 39.06 38.90 33.00 22.71 16.83 19.55 23.60 23.29 32.11

4DF Emanuel County Jail

Jail Days 551 386 362 294 335 250 243 391 272 218 242 195 3,739 3,739

Paid Jail Days 551 386 362 294 335 250 243 391 272 218 242 195 3,739 3,739

Cost $ 22,040 $ 15,440 $ 14,480 $ 11,760 $ 13,400 $ 10,000 $ 9,720 $ 15,640 $ 10,880 $ 8,720 $ 9,680 $ 7,800 $ 149,560 $ 149,560

Rate $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00

Avg Pop 17.77 13.79 11.68 9.80 10.81 8.33 7.84 12.61 9.07 7.03 8.07 6.29 10.24

4DK Laurens Co Jail

Jail Days 490 472 495 361 445 500 441 272 229 226 172 171 4,274 4,274

Paid Jail Days 490 472 495 361 445 500 441 272 229 226 172 171 4,274 4,274

Cost $ 20,639 $ 19,881 $ 20,849 $ 15,205 $ 18,743 $ 21,060 $ 18,575 $ 11,457 $ 9,645 $ 9,519 $ 7,245 $ 7,203 $ 180,021 $ 180,021

Rate $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12 $ 42.12

Avg Pop 15.81 16.86 15.97 12.03 14.35 16.67 14.23 8.77 7.63 7.29 5.73 5.52 11.71

IGA Total

Jail Days 8,818 7,812 7,871 6,946 7,576 7,487 7,600 6,511 5,846 5,753 5,189 5,231 82,640 82,640

5,1896,946 7,6007,5768,818 5,7537,812 5,8467,487 5,2316,5117,871Paid Jail Days 82,64082,640

$ 353,991 $ 4,284,640$ 412,412 $ 378,560 $ 326,249 $ 272,375$ 464,887Cost $ 395,606$ 413,894 $ 307,218$ 299,832 $ 4,284,640$ 281,634$ 377,980

$ 51.85$ 50.96 $ 51.29$ 52.98 $ 53.84$ 52.72 $ 53.40 $ 52.49$ 50.48$ 52.40 $ 52.05Rate $ 49.97 $ 50.11

Avg Pop 249.56231.54 244.40 172.97210.03 185.59253.91279.00284.43 194.85245.17 168.75 226.41
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

21 (S/GA) Total

$ 326,249

$ 53.84$ 52.72

7,812

$ 353,991

254.14 244.40

7,600

$ 281,634

7,871

$ 53.40$ 51.29

$ 4,284,640

226.43

7,576

6,946

7,812

$ 272,375$ 307,218

$ 52.98

$ 412,412

Paid Jail Days

$ 395,606

$ 50.48

5,753 82,647

$ 49.97

185.59

6,511

8,818 5,753

$ 413,894

6,946 5,231

$ 52.40

5,189

7,878

$ 377,980

7,576

$ 4,284,640

210.03 168.75231.54

$ 1.00

Jail Days

5,231

Avg Pop

82,640

7,487

Cost

82,640

$ 464,887

$ 52.49

5,846 5,189

194.85245.17279.00284.43

7,600

5,8467,487

$ 299,832

6,511

82,647

Rate $ 50.11

8,818

249.56

$ 378,560

$ 52.05$ 50.96

172.97

Grand Total

249.56

$ 395,606

Paid Jail Days

$ 299,832

$ 52.98

5,753

$ 52.05

82,640

244.40

$ 51.29

8,818

245.17279.00

5,231

$ 52.40

7,600

$ 53.84

$ 307,218 $ 4,284,640

185.59

$ 50.96

210.03284.43 168.75

$ 353,991

$ 49.97Rate $ 51.85

6,946

5,1896,511

172.97

Jail Days 7,878 5,189

Avg Pop

$ 52.49

7,871

6,511

6,946

$ 4,284,640

226.43194.85

$ 50.11

$ 281,634

5,753

Cost

$ 50.48

7,487

$ 52.72

82,640

82,647

$ 53.40

$ 326,249

8,818

5,8467,487

$ 464,887

7,576

7,576

5,846

7,812

$ 272,375$ 377,980$ 378,560

7,812

231.54254.14

5,231

$ 413,894

82,647

7,600

$ 412,412
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